
#2 Jesse Brock D;3-2

#2 J. Brock M;12-4

#1 B. Metzler D;1-0

#1 B. Metzler F;1:23

#4 S. Esparza D;6-1

#3 J. Mora M;13-3

#2 J. Brock D;8-3

#2 J. Brock M;15-6

J. Mendoza

#6 K. Larson

#3 J. Mora

#4 S. Esparza

#5 R. Vargas

B. Barch

#1 B. Metzler T1.5;16-0;3:26
#1 Brad Metzler (Stan) (0-0)

Johnny Lugo (Ore) (0-0)

BYE

Ben Barch (PSU) (0-0)

#5 Roberto Vargas (Cal Bake) (0-0)

BYE

BYE

#4 Steve Esparza (Cal Poly) (0-0)

#3 Juan Mora (CSUF) (0-0)

BYE

BYE

#6 Kyle Larson (Or St) (0-0)

Jeremy Mendoza (ASU) (0-0)

BYE

Chris Brines (UC Davis) (0-0)

#2 Jesse Brock (BSU) (0-0)

#3 Juan Mora D;3-1

J. Mendoza M;13-3

#4 S. Esparza F;0:46

#4 Steve Esparza (Cal Poly)

#5 R. Vargas D;3-1

#3 Juan Mora (CSUF)
#3 J. Mora F;6:56

#5 Roberto Vargas M;15-4
#5 R. Vargas

J. Mendoza

C. Brines M;16-5

#5 R. Vargas

#6 K. Larson

J. Mendoza F;2:21
J. Lugo

Jeremy Mendoza (ASU)

BYE

#6 Kyle Larson (Or St)

BYE

#5 Roberto Vargas (Cal Bake)

C. Brines

Ben Barch (PSU)
Chris Brines (UC Davis)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Johnny Lugo (Ore)

141

5

 

 

 

6

 

 

 

26

27

29

28

83

84

157

Third Place

Fifth Place

62

 

 

63

 

 

 

 

140

85

86
120

119

139

Champion

1st-12;2nd-10;3rd-9;
4th-7;5th-6;6th-4;
Each fall, forfeit, default,
disqualification-2;
each advancement in
championship round-1;
each advancement in
consolation round-1/2;
tech fall (w/ near fall)-1 1/2;
tech fall (w/o near fall)-1;
major decision-1;
bye followed by a win
in championship-1;
bye followed by a win
in consolation-1/2.

Team Scoring:

SESSION 1 SESSION 2 SESSION 4

SESSION 2 SESSION 3SESSION 1

2004 PAC-10 Championships
29 February - 1 March 2004

Official Bracketing System of the NWCA
Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament


